In accordance with

Rules6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L|Q02
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

Sections 95 & 99 of the Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

24

Companies House

THURSDAY

UAMAR

10/08/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

|
conpommoie (1 [0 [4 [0 0[5 [4]2

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full F’riority Warehouse Guild Limited

bold black capitals.

&

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) | Jeffrey Mark

Surname rBrenner

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ’T)oncorde House

Street rGrenville Place

Post town ’T\Ai“ Hill

County/Region ’Iondon

o [N [w[7 | [3[S[A]

Country r

n Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) ’7 © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ’/ another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number ’/ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street r another liquidator.

Post town F

County/Region r

et | | [T

Country 1_

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6 |
Dat 1o ot o7

I Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A)} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signatue

" - ’
spwweie o [;  [ols (2017

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

|
|
| Grenville Place
|
|

T Ml Hil
County/Region 7Lond0n
e INW[T 3 s[A]

Cauntry

|Dx

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Priority Warehouse Guild Limited

on the 10 July 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name . il S baj&mﬁmmuﬁ

Signed . ‘%’bwﬂwb/

Dated . o= Mdij - 00/




Priority Warehouse Guild Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2017

A - Summary of Asseis

Assels Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assetls subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS Account 4,500.00 4,500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,560.00

T AN
Signature °’JC'3&LVMW Date [U- (thﬁ ~Q2c/7



Priority Warehouse Guild Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Reafise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimatad deficiency/surplus as regards preferential craditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (o carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4.500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,553.00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NI 1,749.00
H M Revenue & Customns - VAT 2,067.00
22,369.00
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{exctuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (17.869.00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (17,869.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (17,870.00)

Signature ﬂil %d;l/\‘-/uwa Date (C -J ul (3: Doy



60'S10Z 9A TTOS 8di

t jo i offieg

\N&%&% auﬂ aimeubig

00°69¢€'22 Buneo) selaug ¢
00°0Z! MQOZ L LOS "8ausSpIojIa 'BiEp 18IWEYD '8SNOH SUONN|OS reba suonnog 0083
0061’1 ONE EMN 'UOpUOT "PROY UOISNT g8Z JAMO] UCISNT JOOLH PIE ' SBNNDAG B AQUIAOSU) JAVd - SWOISND 'g anuaAay W H LOHD
002907 Qv 5.7 'loodisAn] ‘1eans sawep “asnoy ueibay “Jool4 pig LYA - SWoISns g anuaasy W H 00MD
00°0s2 Buoy BuoH ‘peoy xneoA 3 6LE 9 Z1LE ‘BUIPING |eieWo) Nel 1BY 4/204-L02 panwiry seig ssedwon 103D
00'€8L'8L gdl i DS "aNYSPIOUDY ‘PIOLRH ‘SNUSAY SiB00aNg p ‘asnop Alep SSE0UL ‘J00)4 PUg P Aoueiuncdoy S99 0000
3 ssalppy aweN eyl

sio)pa) Auedwon - g
pajwi piing asnoyasep Ajiotid
PeW] sAjL20SsyY 089



0L0Z "RA TOS Sdl \ 4 joy abey

e ,}Q\_\ J.J@Q@mﬁ axmeubig

oo'L 00’} } 00t Bupjeiey sawuzy Keuipap |

00'L 00'L i o0l AeuipiO) JUBH ‘ShusAy SiRCOBNY ¥ ‘asnoH Ay SSSULY ‘00 PUZ DO Buenybueheq BwPA SIN  000H
SAIBYS  aNjEA

dnpied dnpejied jO ON  |eujwon edAy sseippy sweN  Asy

sJap|oyaseys - 9
paywry plno esnoyesepm Auoud
popwY sojeossy 594



